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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Will Kellerhals        M01-19         1/5       10:55        0:52       37:35        0:46       17:51     1:07:57
2     Robbie Greco           M20-24         1/6       11:29        0:45       36:41        0:50       19:16     1:08:59
3     Steven Brandes         M25-29        1/11       12:31        1:13       35:57        0:57       18:36     1:09:12
4     Tyler Woodward         M20-24         2/6       12:34        1:09       36:49        1:05       17:59     1:09:32
5     Jim Hansen             M40-44        1/32       12:39        1:03       35:37        0:49       19:51     1:09:56
6     Bryan Conger           M20-24         3/6       12:42        0:58       36:48        0:55       19:51     1:11:13
7     Chris Rydelski         M35-39        1/15       11:39        1:27       38:07        1:27       22:07     1:14:46
8     Jose Manuel Pastoril O M40-44        2/32       13:42        1:35       38:06        1:32       20:08     1:15:00
9     Bill Follin            M45-49        1/25       13:30        1:31       39:41        0:52       20:25     1:15:57
10    Aleena Villani         F01-19         1/6       12:09        0:47       41:06        0:41       21:48     1:16:30
11    Kent McBride           M45-49        2/25       14:17        1:40       38:54        1:19       21:28     1:17:36
12    Steve Fredrickson      M35-39        2/15       13:28        0:58       40:31        1:15       21:50     1:18:00
13    Christopher Marzouki   M01-19         2/5       15:31        2:38       38:58        1:02       20:23     1:18:31
14    Christopher Cleary     M35-39        3/15       14:58        1:25       37:38        1:15       23:34     1:18:47
15    Demian Kircher         M40-44        3/32       12:51        1:54       40:09        1:10       22:45     1:18:48
16    Ron Schneider          M35-39        4/15       15:45        1:44       40:46        1:08       19:29     1:18:51
17    Michael Denzien        M55-59        1/10       15:02        1:03       38:11        1:07       23:50     1:19:12
18    Josh Shimel            M30-34        1/24       14:27        1:10       39:21        1:00       23:20     1:19:16
19    Sara Hess              F40-44        1/16       15:55        1:25       40:30        1:12       21:16     1:20:17
20    Anthony Di Mauro       M40-44        4/32       16:53        1:32       38:07        2:02       22:02     1:20:34
21    David Cutler           M40-44        5/32       16:33        1:22       38:47        1:16       22:45     1:20:40
22    Ronnie Anderson        M50-54        1/20       16:53        1:26       38:42        1:03       22:39     1:20:41
23    Glen Brittich          M30-34        2/24       16:06        1:34       41:05        1:06       20:55     1:20:44
24    Stephen Griffith       M50-54        2/20       14:27        1:41       39:28        1:09       24:04     1:20:47
25    Michael Warner         M45-49        3/25       14:35        1:17       39:32        2:01       23:24     1:20:47
26    Jonathan Morrison      M30-34        3/24       12:54        1:14       42:10        1:10       23:23     1:20:49
27    Mark Mannebach         M55-59        2/10       14:30        1:15       39:48        0:46       24:51     1:21:08
28    Justin Conklin         M35-39        5/15       15:17        1:19       43:23        1:04       20:24     1:21:25
29    Matt Zumbach           M35-39        6/15       17:41        1:02       39:51        1:05       22:34     1:22:11
30    Carl Lane              M50-54        3/20       16:28        1:52       41:21        1:13       21:44     1:22:37
31    Dillon Lesniak         M20-24         4/6       15:46        2:56       41:12        1:38       21:14     1:22:45
32    Gabriel Beutel         M01-19         3/5       13:03        1:48       42:22        0:57       24:46     1:22:53
33    Amy Cocanour           F45-49        1/15       13:39        1:26       41:49        1:11       24:50     1:22:54
34    Katrina Mascarella     F20-24         1/7       12:50        1:32       41:18        1:21       26:39     1:23:38
35    Kelley Irvan           F30-34        1/19       15:03        1:28       42:34        1:17       23:26     1:23:46
36    Crystal Toll           F35-39        1/24       14:37        1:17       43:26        1:27       23:57     1:24:41
37    Kathryn Kamm           F40-44        2/16       16:01        1:14       42:51        1:17       23:25     1:24:46
38    Michael Pezzuto        M25-29        2/11       17:39        3:04       43:14        1:56       19:22     1:25:13
39    Mike Trabbold          M40-44        6/32       14:57        1:37       42:38        1:05       25:00     1:25:15
40    Alexander Larrivee     M01-19         4/5       13:18        1:32       42:16        1:11       27:17     1:25:32
41    Joseph Hodnette        M25-29        3/11       15:40        1:45       44:14        1:07       22:50     1:25:33
42    Leah Drengenberg       F01-19         2/6       12:08        0:51       45:26        1:16       26:11     1:25:50
43    Jonathan Parr          M45-49        4/25       18:00        1:35       40:10        1:13       25:03     1:25:59
44    Dan Hosmanek           M60-64         1/7       15:27        1:53       43:01        1:50       24:05     1:26:15
45    Jennifer Hienton       F35-39        2/24       17:07        1:40       41:12        1:33       24:48     1:26:18
46    Matthew Henigsmith     M-PARA         1/9       20:58        2:41       42:34        2:19       17:51     1:26:21
47    Nick Cukierski         M25-29        4/11       16:41        2:40       41:00        1:27       24:47     1:26:33
48    Gary Jezorski          M50-54        4/20       16:05        2:19       40:36        1:48       25:47     1:26:34
49    Jim Gorsline           M45-49        5/25       18:28        2:31       41:45        1:12       22:44     1:26:39
50    Charles Maurer         M45-49        6/25       17:31        2:17       43:07        1:12       23:03     1:27:08
51    Charlie Langner        F01-19         3/6       10:57        1:32       50:06        0:45       24:02     1:27:21
52    Marc Ewing             M45-49        7/25       19:28        1:44       38:46        1:24       26:12     1:27:32
53    Jeremy Baumann         M40-44        7/32       18:57        2:02       43:29        0:52       22:26     1:27:44
54    Catherine Demet        F45-49        2/15       14:15        1:35       44:40        1:15       26:12     1:27:55
55    Brenda Brown           F45-49        3/15       16:13        2:07       42:59        1:33       25:11     1:28:01
56    Linnea Miller          F25-29        1/17       14:17        1:58       46:05        1:09       24:35     1:28:02
57    Alan Beaulieu          M55-59        3/10       17:51        2:37       41:39        1:11       24:48     1:28:04
58    Kimberly Surfus        F20-24         2/7       14:20        1:33       47:41        1:11       23:29     1:28:12
59    Kati Casey             F35-39        3/24       15:54        1:28       45:20        1:16       25:08     1:29:04
60    Braxton Bokos          M01-19         5/5       13:07        1:09       47:56        0:45       26:31     1:29:26
61    Marcus Smith           M40-44        8/32       17:27        1:52       43:32        2:11       24:39     1:29:39
62    Todd Lash              M45-49        8/25       13:20        1:59       43:45        1:36       29:03     1:29:39
63    Hardy Frey             M50-54        5/20       16:32        1:40       42:19        1:54       27:20     1:29:42
64    Stefan Pavlik          M50-54        6/20       19:11        3:04       42:42        1:21       23:49     1:30:03
65    Amy Papillon           F30-34        2/19       15:43        1:48       43:33        1:23       27:41     1:30:05
66    Candice Botha          F30-34        3/19       16:36        1:30       46:44        1:50       23:44     1:30:22
67    Richard Jander         M45-49        9/25       18:49        2:26       42:08        2:50       24:37     1:30:49
68    Samuel Cole            M40-44        9/32       17:59        2:48       43:52        1:44       24:42     1:31:02
69    Christy Kesslering     F45-49        4/15       14:34        1:31       47:19        1:10       26:36     1:31:09
70    Ellen Klein            F50-54        1/18       17:01        2:03       45:11        1:03       26:02     1:31:18
71    Kevin Polston          M20-24         5/6       14:24        2:45       44:40        1:07       28:34     1:31:28
72    Carol Herlocker        F50-54        2/18       15:18        1:45       47:46        1:36       25:06     1:31:29
73    Jeff Middleton         M50-54        7/20       19:53        2:27       41:50        1:26       26:16     1:31:49
74    Emily Tkaczyk          F25-29        2/17       16:22        1:56       45:36        0:59       27:05     1:31:56
75    Scott Atwater          M40-44       10/32       16:55        3:48       42:44        2:27       26:09     1:32:00
76    Jeff Peelen            M45-49       10/25       22:38        2:14       43:41        1:18       22:13     1:32:03
77    Jason Baumann          M40-44       11/32       18:01        2:41       47:15        1:03       23:06     1:32:04
78    Mike Hazen             M50-54        8/20       13:55        2:13       47:16        1:20       27:34     1:32:17
79    Bruce Brenner          M40-44       12/32       17:18        3:14       44:17        1:08       26:23     1:32:18
80    Pablo Cortes           M35-39        7/15       15:58        1:10       43:49        1:32       29:52     1:32:19
81    James Maule            M35-39        8/15       15:17        1:51       46:38        1:25       27:18     1:32:27
82    Ryan Goudge            M35-39        9/15       16:25        2:22       46:13        1:14       26:33     1:32:45
83    Casey Flacks           F25-29        3/17       12:25        2:31       51:45        1:24       25:04     1:33:07
84    Mark Ahern             M25-29        5/11       22:08        2:18       45:28        1:20       21:56     1:33:08
85    Gregory Fordyce        M45-49       11/25       18:11        1:45       43:26        1:32       28:23     1:33:16
86    Sarah Greene           F35-39        4/24       17:35        1:40       47:05        1:46       25:32     1:33:35
87    Andy Murphy            M50-54        9/20       18:22        1:53       43:38        1:26       28:19     1:33:36
88    Tracy Garza            F35-39        5/24       17:09        2:05       46:24        1:18       26:48     1:33:42
89    Dana Polonsky          F40-44        3/16       17:07        1:35       45:19        1:26       28:43     1:34:08
90    Stacy McCarty          F45-49        5/15       18:40        2:25       50:11        0:49       22:14     1:34:17
91    Jack Sadanowicz        M25-29        6/11       15:19        2:21       46:28        1:08       29:09     1:34:22
92    Lee Buss               M60-64         2/7       16:36        2:28       45:09        1:38       28:34     1:34:24
93    Robert Jillson         M50-54       10/20       15:00        2:25       46:58        1:42       28:25     1:34:27
94    Chris Barnes           M50-54       11/20       15:06        1:56       46:55        1:54       28:37     1:34:27
95    Hailey Danisewicz      F-PARA         1/9       17:38        2:07       46:56        2:03       25:47     1:34:29
96    Ryan Yepsen            M30-34        4/24       18:09        1:39       45:33        1:13       28:00     1:34:32
97    Charles Sundell        M40-44       13/32       18:15        2:47       45:17        1:28       26:50     1:34:35
98    Keri Serota            F35-39        6/24       16:33        2:16       47:50        1:21       26:40     1:34:38
99    Greg Burns             M50-54       12/20       16:18        2:32       45:40        1:41       28:36     1:34:45
100   Travis Piotrowski      M45-49       12/25       19:06        2:35       43:01        1:31       28:35     1:34:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Darlene Bender         F50-54        3/18       18:08        2:17       46:12        1:23       26:52     1:34:51
102   Barbara Odrowaz        F45-49        6/15       17:44        2:17       47:12        1:53       25:55     1:34:58
103   Kate Elder             F30-34        4/19       17:31        1:35       46:24        1:07       28:25     1:34:59
104   Brady Webb             M45-49       13/25       20:41        2:02       44:37        1:24       26:24     1:35:06
105   Chris Bires            M40-44       14/32       18:16        2:51       46:11        1:48       26:05     1:35:09
106   Stacy Storey           F25-29        4/17       19:19        3:08       43:30        1:37       27:38     1:35:12
107   Jenny Welsh            F30-34        5/19       20:20        2:21       45:22        1:19       25:52     1:35:12
108   Deidra Mangalindan     F35-39        7/24       16:47        2:07       47:45        1:49       26:50     1:35:15
109   Mike Gutzeit           M55-59        4/10       19:44        3:07       44:58        2:37       24:53     1:35:17
110   Keegan White           M30-34        5/24       16:34        3:31       48:31        2:02       25:31     1:36:06
111   Michael Curran         M35-39       10/15       17:34        2:04       48:15        1:46       26:40     1:36:17
112   Dario Demaria          M50-54       13/20       17:15        3:29       46:33        1:22       27:45     1:36:22
113   Robert Jones           M-PARA         2/9       17:54        2:35       55:25                             1:36:34
114   Stephen Hennelly       M50-54       14/20       18:40        3:22       48:55        1:43       24:05     1:36:43
115   Denise Kehoe           F55-59        1/16       18:49        1:35       49:14        1:17       26:04     1:36:57
116   Jennifer Long          F30-34        6/19       15:14        1:49       49:06        1:54       29:05     1:37:07
117   Andrew Eshelman        M25-29        7/11       18:31        3:01       48:46        1:39       25:23     1:37:19
118   Tomasz Milewski        M35-39       11/15       17:24        3:21       49:19        2:12       25:19     1:37:33
119   Sarp Uzkan             M45-49       14/25       19:49        4:03       43:38        1:45       28:20     1:37:33
120   Beckie Maddox          F40-44        4/16       18:21        2:50       46:33        1:31       28:24     1:37:37
121   Lisa Jillson           F45-49        7/15       17:06        2:11       45:33        1:25       31:31     1:37:44
122   Marni Willenson        F45-49        8/15       18:00        1:34       48:18        1:33       28:30     1:37:52
123   Jacqueline Jansen      F45-49        9/15       17:54        1:32       51:37        1:24       25:28     1:37:54
124   Barb Butler            F55-59        2/16       13:37        2:49       51:33        1:27       28:38     1:38:01
125   John Yim               M40-44       15/32       24:35        3:50       44:38        1:29       23:52     1:38:21
126   Jeremy Lewandowski     M30-34        6/24       20:39        3:03       47:59        1:05       25:42     1:38:25
127   Orrin Shifrin          M45-49       15/25       18:02        3:33       48:08        1:59       26:50     1:38:30
128   Marcy Harman           F40-44        5/16       19:04        1:41       45:42        1:46       30:19     1:38:30
129   Melissa Gambino        F35-39        8/24       18:23        2:39       45:59        1:57       29:35     1:38:31
130   Kevin Zielinski        M30-34        7/24       19:52        2:57       47:05        1:58       26:42     1:38:32
131   Adam Fish              M30-34        8/24       16:07        3:06       50:44        2:04       26:36     1:38:34
132   David Roberts          M60-64         3/7       16:29        2:41       49:12        1:47       28:33     1:38:40
133   Karen Lavengood        F50-54        4/18       20:26        2:34       47:31        1:22       26:51     1:38:42
134   Michael Cope           M50-54       15/20       18:44        3:00       46:14        2:11       28:40     1:38:47
135   Mario Fricano          M30-34        9/24       21:08        2:30       49:14        1:45       24:14     1:38:49
136   James Lynott           M40-44       16/32       20:00        3:20       48:09        1:54       25:28     1:38:50
137   Ingrid Bahr            F40-44        6/16       24:07        1:58       47:17        1:40       24:01     1:39:01
138   Jim Franke             M55-59        5/10       20:38        3:11       48:06        2:17       24:51     1:39:01
139   Sara Koehnke           F-PARA         2/9       21:58        2:09       48:09        1:19       25:28     1:39:01
140   Kevin Klein            M45-49       16/25       20:26        1:59       47:45        1:56       27:00     1:39:04
141   Nick Selig             M20-24         6/6       20:26        2:30       48:43        1:58       25:42     1:39:17
142   Alyssa Hollander       F01-19         4/6       14:13        2:28       51:28        1:15       29:58     1:39:20
143   Jodi Ditomass          F50-54        5/18       18:18        3:07       44:38        2:35       30:45     1:39:20
144   Christine Remmers      F25-29        5/17       14:31        2:16       50:47        1:46       30:09     1:39:27
145   Renay Polk             F25-29        6/17       18:52        2:47       49:34        1:07       27:20     1:39:39
146   Keith Schuler          M50-54       16/20       20:06        4:46       44:43        2:19       27:49     1:39:40
147   Joe Zeno               M40-44       17/32       19:04        2:49       47:08        3:07       27:46     1:39:52
148   Kevin Hennelly         M25-29        8/11       20:35        3:00       51:49        1:00       23:48     1:40:11
149   Steve Larrick          M65-69         1/1       17:52        3:14       45:48        2:43       30:51     1:40:25
150   Kirby Brafford         M40-44       18/32       17:20        3:19       46:26        2:05       31:23     1:40:31
151   Cherish Hairrell       F45-49       10/15       21:26        2:23       46:03        1:47       29:05     1:40:42
152   Jaclyn Shifrin         F01-19         5/6       18:35        2:41       52:09        1:59       25:24     1:40:45
153   Abby Brittich          F30-34        7/19       17:00        2:14       50:19        1:46       29:28     1:40:45
154   Stan Burhans           M50-54       17/20       21:44        2:57       47:43        1:43       27:14     1:41:20
155   Randy Polonsky         M40-44       19/32       21:30        2:32       47:51        2:07       27:44     1:41:42
156   Allan Armstrong        M-PARA         3/9       17:20        1:34       52:40        1:48       28:22     1:41:43
157   Alicia Martin          F30-34        8/19       17:09        4:06       50:07        1:18       29:08     1:41:46
158   Todd Brazda            M35-39       12/15       15:49        3:42       49:46        1:53       30:46     1:41:54
159   David Miller           M45-49       17/25       21:50        2:24       47:11        1:23       29:09     1:41:55
160   Doug Neufeldt          M45-49       18/25       20:43        1:29       44:06        1:49       33:51     1:41:56
161   Chris Scott            M40-44       20/32       20:12        2:33       45:22        1:50       32:08     1:42:03
162   Kara Vitek             F35-39        9/24       22:18        2:24       48:04        1:33       28:25     1:42:41
163   Juan Chavez            M30-34       10/24       23:11        3:48       46:06        1:30       28:12     1:42:45
164   Rebecca Womack         F25-29        7/17       23:07        2:53       47:04        2:00       27:53     1:42:55
165   Cynthia Talkovic       F55-59        3/16       19:53        2:29       47:36        1:56       31:08     1:43:00
166   Luis Caceres           M40-44       21/32       19:57        3:15       47:28        2:09       30:14     1:43:01
167   Zach Tillman           M40-44       22/32       19:09        2:36       48:23        3:08       30:06     1:43:19
168   Susan Price            F55-59        4/16       19:52        4:40       50:28        3:02       25:29     1:43:29
169   Maureen O'Connell      F25-29        8/17       17:52        2:42       53:46        1:49       27:46     1:43:52
170   Adam Forman            M35-39       13/15       25:22        2:14       50:06        2:00       24:32     1:44:12
171   Diana Rivera           F35-39       10/24       22:08        3:24       49:51        3:24       25:47     1:44:34
172   Thomas Collins         M30-34       11/24       22:45        4:12       50:24        1:48       25:42     1:44:49
173   David Ellis            M45-49       19/25       18:22        2:47       50:27        1:59       31:20     1:44:52
174   Denis Eischen          M45-49       20/25       20:17        3:15       49:51        2:19       29:26     1:45:07
175   Lara Galing            F30-34        9/19       16:13        2:59       50:48        1:17       34:03     1:45:18
176   Maureen Orsini         F50-54        6/18       15:51        3:12       49:09        2:11       34:59     1:45:19
177   Jane Bayldon           F45-49       11/15       17:55        2:59       50:32        2:15       31:39     1:45:19
178   Mary Shea              F50-54        7/18       21:17        3:17       48:41        1:59       30:08     1:45:19
179   Elizabeth Schaus       F30-34       10/19       17:12        4:14       50:01        1:56       32:13     1:45:34
180   Jake Leitzke           M40-44       23/32       17:22        3:12       52:04        2:01       31:07     1:45:44
181   Michael Martin         M55-59        6/10       18:43        3:54       52:01        2:33       28:42     1:45:50
182   Kristy Minatto         F35-39       11/24       16:26        2:37       47:50        1:42       37:29     1:46:03
183   Robin Karlov           F50-54        8/18       23:00        2:03       47:20        2:35       31:13     1:46:08
184   Julianna Kobs          F25-29        9/17       18:49        1:57       53:15        1:09       31:06     1:46:14
185   Paige Weslaski         F20-24         3/7       12:47        3:31       53:05        2:30       34:43     1:46:34
186   Adam Heavenrich        M50-54       18/20       18:42        4:21       47:46        1:27       34:27     1:46:40
187   Norma Muniz            F30-34       11/19       19:05        2:39       53:08        1:34       30:25     1:46:48
188   Catherine Monk Gartner F35-39       12/24       22:34        3:05       52:30        2:25       26:16     1:46:48
189   Melissa Davis          F25-29       10/17       20:56        3:32       51:30        2:21       28:37     1:46:55
190   Chris Muender          F55-59        5/16       25:18        4:19       45:50        2:03       29:37     1:47:04
191   James Dash             M55-59        7/10       26:30        3:15       45:31        2:02       29:49     1:47:05
192   Peter Schmitz          M-PARA         4/9       18:15        5:13       48:51        4:00       31:07     1:47:24
193   Brittany Puterbaugh    F35-39       13/24       22:31        2:57       48:07        2:42       31:35     1:47:50
194   Holly Danahy           F65-69         1/1       20:44        3:12       48:27        2:08       33:28     1:47:57
195   Jessica Lynott         F35-39       14/24       23:41        2:19       49:34        1:42       30:43     1:47:58
196   Ana Manciaz            F-PARA         3/9       17:52        2:14       52:59        2:41       32:37     1:48:20
197   Isabel Lopez           F55-59        6/16       19:26        1:24       53:47        1:29       32:17     1:48:22
198   Jose Alejndre          M-PARA         5/9       36:26                   56:45        3:59       11:52     1:49:00
199   Rob Ruby               M50-54       19/20       18:04        3:10       50:32        2:37       34:59     1:49:20
200   Ian Larkin             M45-49       21/25       22:29        3:43       59:17        1:19       22:48     1:49:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   McKayla Hanson         F-PARA         4/9       19:37        1:46     1:05:39        1:55       20:49     1:49:43
202   Lindsay Taylor         F25-29       11/17       19:26        3:03       51:54        2:05       33:18     1:49:45
203   Terri Visovatti        F40-44        7/16       18:40        5:07       52:05        6:55       27:11     1:49:57
204   Sasidanai Tasaniyom    M30-34       12/24       21:07        4:01       49:04        2:20       33:32     1:50:02
205   Brian Stevens          M30-34       13/24       22:50        4:13       48:27        2:30       32:08     1:50:08
206   Shelby Kass            F20-24         4/7       19:41        2:44       51:06        1:46       34:54     1:50:09
207   Tim Calderwood         M30-34       14/24       15:15        3:15       53:07        2:23       36:14     1:50:12
208   Molly Matson           F30-34       12/19       17:14        2:33       54:11        1:33       35:05     1:50:34
209   Jason Nettum           M40-44       24/32       19:06        2:45       52:55        1:30       34:29     1:50:44
210   Matthew Kilian         M30-34       15/24       21:09        3:59       51:40        2:21       31:40     1:50:48
211   Donald Luken           M70-74         1/1       20:15        2:43       51:18        2:07       34:38     1:50:59
212   David Christensen      M55-59        8/10       21:26        3:54       52:46        2:25       31:34     1:52:02
213   Mia Cipperoni          F25-29       12/17       15:39        3:01       53:26        2:40       37:27     1:52:11
214   Andre Velarde          M40-44       25/32       27:29        3:32       49:19        2:13       29:41     1:52:12
215   Samantha Navarro       F25-29       13/17       17:57        4:57       55:37        1:54       31:52     1:52:16
216   Jeff Stephenson        M40-44       26/32       21:22        5:03       45:52        3:38       36:33     1:52:26
217   Andrea Walton          F-PARA         5/9       27:38        1:58       55:40        1:26       26:04     1:52:44
218   Graciela Val           F75-79         1/1       20:51        2:58       49:05        2:34       37:31     1:52:57
219   Brian Swanson          M60-64         4/7       19:27        2:22       47:35        2:23       41:23     1:53:08
220   Rebecca Scott          F30-34       13/19       16:38        3:05       46:52        2:30       44:06     1:53:09
221   Margaret Brennan       F50-54        9/18       19:10        2:39       51:56        2:13       37:33     1:53:29
222   Patricia Carlson       F55-59        7/16       22:15        3:41       49:07        2:59       35:32     1:53:32
223   Julie Yim              F40-44        8/16       23:39     1:04:18                                         1:53:52
224   Tina Ruredzo           F35-39       15/24       21:39        3:55       55:31        1:52       30:59     1:53:55
225   Leslie Kratcoski       F45-49       12/15       24:00        2:27       50:28        1:38       35:24     1:53:55
226   Becki Suthers          F30-34       14/19       20:48        2:14       51:23        3:01       36:32     1:53:56
227   Jessica Stalker        F35-39       16/24       20:21        3:33       49:41        3:15       37:24     1:54:12
228   Trisha Dean            F60-64         1/4       22:38        2:12       53:08        2:23       33:55     1:54:14
229   Sheila Hamilton        F60-64         2/4       21:53        2:42       52:05        2:27       35:18     1:54:24
230   Marion Christoph       F50-54       10/18       18:25        3:23       59:26        2:10       31:28     1:54:51
231   Stephen McAuliffe      M60-64         5/7       19:52        3:03       50:36        4:38       36:48     1:54:55
232   Stephanie Kirschner    F20-24         5/7       23:54        2:23       59:03        2:00       27:39     1:54:56
233   Christine Wulbecker    F25-29       14/17       22:48        3:28       56:53        4:11       27:39     1:54:57
234   Nina Catalano          F20-24         6/7       18:03        2:14       55:24        1:58       37:21     1:54:58
235   Juan Navarro           M25-29        9/11       27:02        4:21       50:34        1:28       31:54     1:55:16
236   Sue Lange              F60-64         3/4       22:31        2:13       57:48        1:47       30:59     1:55:17
237   Rick Merrick           M35-39       14/15       20:04        6:35       54:29        2:58       31:36     1:55:41
238   Glenn Huth             M60-64         6/7       19:10        5:56       52:39        4:44       33:46     1:56:13
239   Michael Orlando        M30-34       16/24       25:06        5:33       54:57        1:17       29:32     1:56:23
240   Anna Ahlborn           F30-34       15/19       22:54        1:53       57:14        1:55       33:05     1:56:59
241   Hailey Walch           F20-24         7/7       16:45        2:46       56:11        2:28       39:00     1:57:09
242   Daniel Fudala          M40-44       27/32       22:33        2:13       57:20        1:15       33:51     1:57:09
243   Mary Farrell           F55-59        8/16       18:47        3:02       52:38        2:32       40:18     1:57:14
244   Jenel Kiesler          F30-34       16/19       20:35        2:48       52:45        1:22       40:04     1:57:32
245   Rae Goodman            F35-39       17/24       17:47        2:23       59:35        1:48       36:42     1:58:14
246   Kathryn Walsh          F25-29       15/17       18:47        4:09       58:39        2:52       33:55     1:58:20
247   Anna Affias            F25-29       16/17       23:03        2:12       50:17        1:49       41:05     1:58:24
248   Greg Kirschner         M55-59        9/10       23:36        2:49       54:22        2:07       35:31     1:58:24
249   Bonny Thomas           F35-39       18/24       25:33        2:04       55:20        2:25       33:13     1:58:33
250   Theresa Goudie         F55-59        9/16       21:21        6:07       55:03        3:09       32:58     1:58:37
251   Kirsten Jackson        F35-39       19/24       22:52        3:34       54:14        2:24       35:40     1:58:42
252   Thomas Lawler          M40-44       28/32       30:50        5:04       51:00        2:14       29:45     1:58:51
253   Nancy Kwidd            F55-59       10/16       28:07        3:01       53:56        2:26       31:43     1:59:12
254   Jaime Van Arkel        F35-39       20/24       21:01        3:20       53:54        1:55       39:20     1:59:27
255   Lou Ann Miller         F60-64         4/4       25:37        2:33       55:51        2:40       32:56     1:59:34
256   Jamie Kessling         F30-34       17/19       24:27        4:28       56:35        4:30       29:55     1:59:52
257   Joel Meyer             M25-29       10/11       22:23        4:24     1:03:02        1:45       28:31     2:00:04
258   Alyse Kondrat          F45-49       13/15       22:40        3:42       49:25        2:41       41:41     2:00:08
259   Michael Schaus         M30-34       17/24       28:37        3:29       52:28        2:12       33:44     2:00:28
260   Brett Ponejolic        M30-34       18/24       32:13        4:26       49:53        2:03       32:06     2:00:38
261   Michelle Hobson        F50-54       11/18       24:02        3:16       55:26        3:20       34:39     2:00:42
262   Mary Lichtenauer       F50-54       12/18       21:05        2:37       52:44        2:12       42:13     2:00:48
263   Kathryn Rogalski       F40-44        9/16       25:44        2:13       51:42        2:06       39:08     2:00:51
264   Sandie Kass            F55-59       11/16       18:24        3:11       56:04        2:14       41:12     2:01:03
265   Becky Horne            F40-44       10/16       20:22        3:21       56:20        3:28       37:51     2:01:21
266   Miranda Martin         F01-19         6/6       20:15       18:23       51:55        2:38       28:40     2:01:49
267   Rick Davis             M55-59       10/10       30:02        4:37       48:57        3:32       34:56     2:02:03
268   Whitney Schmidt        F30-34       18/19       26:36        3:41       53:39        3:21       34:50     2:02:04
269   Erika Maldonado        F40-44       11/16       21:10        4:27       54:33        3:09       38:55     2:02:13
270   Sarah A Jackson        F35-39       21/24       25:28        3:46     1:00:12        2:23       30:33     2:02:20
271   Amy Price              F50-54       13/18       22:10        2:38       54:24        3:34       39:45     2:02:29
272   Amanda Etes            F40-44       12/16       23:26        4:12       53:08        4:09       37:44     2:02:36
273   Judy Polkow            F55-59       12/16       21:37        3:03       53:41        4:24       40:42     2:03:25
274   Todd Baldi             M40-44       29/32       19:15        3:37       55:58        2:05       42:39     2:03:32
275   Travis Loux            M30-34       19/24       22:13        4:21       56:12        2:20       38:49     2:03:52
276   Peter Alford           M30-34       20/24       22:18        4:31       53:41        3:30       40:03     2:04:02
277   Patricia Clare         F55-59       13/16       20:07        8:41       57:11        5:06       33:06     2:04:07
278   Scott Venus            M25-29       11/11       17:31        2:20     1:04:18        1:29       38:48     2:04:25
279   Keith Langner          M45-49       22/25       30:08        2:31       53:15        1:20       37:28     2:04:40
280   Melinda Unger          F40-44       13/16       29:21        3:11       56:11        1:15       34:54     2:04:49
281   Deb Reiser             F50-54       14/18       26:15        2:37       51:47        1:48       42:51     2:05:16
282   Rita Trifonopoulos     F25-29       17/17       17:48        2:33     1:00:41        2:13       43:09     2:06:23
283   Chad Swertfager        M40-44       30/32       26:19        4:28       49:43        4:26       41:48     2:06:42
284   Sandra Molback         F50-54       15/18       34:22        5:10       54:32        2:43       30:03     2:06:48
285   Dedee Ludwig-Palit     F35-39       22/24       22:15        3:12     1:01:40        2:11       37:40     2:06:56
286   Katie Arnold           F35-39       23/24       23:18        6:18       57:52        4:48       35:35     2:07:50
287   Kenneth Sweet          M45-49       23/25       33:12        4:07       52:03        3:02       35:31     2:07:54
288   Sue Keith              F50-54       16/18       28:01        3:57     1:02:32        2:34       31:42     2:08:44
289   Jacqueline Malacara    F40-44       14/16       27:22        3:05     1:00:16        2:15       38:32     2:11:28
290   Rebecca Calendo        F30-34       19/19       34:24        4:37       57:20        4:22       32:17     2:12:57
291   Heather McClow         F45-49       14/15       21:24        3:31     1:04:13        2:46       41:40     2:13:33
292   Joshua Arenson         M30-34       21/24       19:49        3:38     1:04:30        3:28       43:53     2:15:16
293   Brandon Mumm           M30-34       22/24       28:19       24:34       47:38        2:46       33:07     2:16:23
294   Gary Arnold            M-PARA         6/9       29:30        5:08     1:02:39        3:03       36:17     2:16:35
295   Joseph Worobey         M30-34       23/24       35:58        8:55       55:46        2:49       33:35     2:17:02
296   Philip Gomberg         M60-64         7/7       33:52        8:04       51:27        7:33       37:46     2:18:41
297   Melissa McDaniel       F40-44       15/16       20:23        3:29     1:04:51        2:18       48:12     2:19:11
298   Jan Springer           F55-59       14/16       22:33        8:10     1:01:26        7:08       41:19     2:20:34
299   Louie Radkiewicz       M45-49       24/25       20:09        7:35     1:01:21        7:34       44:32     2:21:09
300   Allison O'Connor       F45-49       15/15       27:09        5:08     1:01:53        5:21       41:42     2:21:13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Robert Berrelez        M45-49       25/25       31:56        2:43       57:51        2:28       48:54     2:23:51
302   Spyros Fetsis          M40-44       31/32       35:35        6:08       44:38        4:56       52:44     2:23:58
303   Jane Flanagan          F50-54       17/18       35:25        4:33     1:05:22        2:05       39:07     2:26:31
304   Elizabeth Cohen        F40-44       16/16       26:58        4:15     1:10:55        3:29       43:16     2:28:51
305   Liz Davis              F-PARA         6/9       25:28        2:01     1:23:48        3:22       34:34     2:29:12
306   Kristen Cassarini      F-PARA         7/9       25:28        5:23     1:03:35        6:13       51:16     2:31:53
307   Ramon Valdez Jr        M-PARA         7/9       45:20        4:48     1:15:22        4:46       22:31     2:32:45
308   Richard Saldana        M40-44       32/32       26:25        5:29     1:15:55        3:02       43:36     2:34:26
309   Meg Naulty             F55-59       15/16       34:21        6:53       59:44        3:11       50:37     2:34:44
310   Beth Calendo           F50-54       18/18       35:24        4:50     1:13:08        5:37       39:04     2:38:01
311   Larry Walsh            M-PARA         8/9       49:33       29:23                               53:39     2:38:58
312   Lydia Hamilton         F35-39       24/24       33:06        4:47     1:06:39        3:39       50:53     2:39:01
313   Susanne Gartner        F55-59       16/16       24:10       10:21     1:10:54        6:09       51:32     2:43:04
314   Joanne Rooney          F80-99         1/1       22:47        5:07     1:05:36        5:17     1:07:04     2:45:49
315   Elizabeth Gauthier     F-PARA         8/9       37:27                 1:50:12        6:26       34:38     3:08:41
316   Dana Jaros             F-PARA         9/9       25:06       11:49     1:52:53        7:07       53:30     3:30:22
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